KH-50P

KOSHIN

B4 KH-50P (SEH-50P-AAA-3) <GP160) (012929610)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* RNl B m—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EE: o # B i i z
1] 012019502 | SE-50X R Fr—= 1 | ADC 6,050
2| 011266205 | SE-50X RAISP 1 | ADC(G) 1,400
3| 011266503 | SE-50X F+vF/\LJ 1 | NBR 750 N
4| 011807804 | 20A F5454= 2 500 | PA-156(4971770-102156)
5| 012122603 | SEV-50X 25>2F347 vk 1 | ADC 4,600
6 | 012249401 | SE-50X-3 i@#&= 1 | FC200 3,100
7| 012249501 | SE-50X-3 13 1 | FC200 2,500
8| 011055605 | SE-50L-1 IS 1 | ADC(G) 2,900
9| 012323401 | SE-50L-1 HHIZT/\vxy 1| NBR70° 350 N
10 | 012705503 | SEH-50P-AAA R—ZR = 1 8,050 | NO.599
11| 011049104 | SEH-80 A RSFAEIYI v— 3 | T0.3 100 N
12| 012242203 | GP160H-WHJK T>> > 1 -
13| 012370901 | SE-80L A*h=AhH/L>—IL (BIE) 1 2,500
14| 011815901 | SE-50X ARFL—F—9= 1] PP 2,000 | AEVE
15| 940019060 | R—R/SUF 3| @60 200 N
16 | 012800501 | SE-50 #figo>2vFhy YT oS 2 4,300 N
17| 011800301 | #BEHLOVITDF 2 2,600 N
18 | 012047901 | SE-50 ALBv I/ v¥> 2 | NBR HS50° 500 N
19| 012021102 | #igh LDy o ARGE 2 | PA6+GF33 1,000 N
20| 012021301 | #iEEALBYIERENNVFY 2 | NBR HS70° 400 N
21| 012250202 | SEH-50P-AAA-3(KH-50P) £4k 1 100 N
22 | 012321301 | OYuv¥" 1 | 1517-42.5 NBR 450 N
23 | 011279202 | OYu¥° 1 | P54 NBR 200 N
24 | 743119045 | MANBERESMBANRBRIE 3 | M8 x 20 SWRM 100 N
25| 743119047 | MANBERESBANRBRILE 4 | M8 X 25 SWRM 100 N
26 | 743119053 | MAMFERERMBAREBRILL 4 | M8 X 40 SWRM 100 N
27 | 743119046 | MAMNFIEAEESRIANRARILE 4 | M8 X 22 SWRM 100 N
28 | 734532076 | NAFUTARILE 4 | M8 x 60 SCM 150 N
29 | 854255008 | v —ITviw 4108 100 N
30 | 827419008 | <A vk 4 | M8 SWRM 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



KH-50P

KOSHIN

B4 KH-50P (SEH-50P-AAA-3) <GP160) (012929610)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* RNl B m—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EE: o - M HE i i z
31| 012230701 | SE @&HHYAFNRILFIRIL 1 200 N
32 | 889955025 | 0¥ 2 | NBR 100 N
012013704 | SE fIxcit@HERREREAE (4 Y1 VILAD) 1| A4P12 - N
012250401 | SEH-50P-AAA-2(KH-50P) R &t H-#%4R 1| A4 EmEENR N
012219301 | HONDA fixXxT> o HERER 1 | GP160-200 A N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



